PUBLIC NOTICE Notice is hereby given that Mr. Enayatulla	PUBLIC NOTICE	Public Notice TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN	NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF	Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation	
Ghansar and Mrs. Mehrunissa E. Ghansar	NOTICE is hereby given to public on behalf	This is to inform the General Public that following Share Certificate of N. R. AGARWAL INDUSTRIES	HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED	Navi Munibal Municipal Corporation	
have lost original documents such as Sale	of our client Mr. Kamalkishore Madanlal	LTD., having its Registered Office at 502/A 501/B Fourtune Terraces, 5th Floor, Opp City Mall Mumbai 400053 registered in the name of the following Shareholders have been lost by them.	(Formerly Hindustan Lever Limited) Regd. Off. Hindustan Unilever Limited, Unilever House, B D Savant Marg,	Engineering Department	
Deed bearing document # 366/1995, of Book	Dangra is sole owner and occupant of the Flat No. 2/19, Raj Laxman CHS Ltd., Thane	Sr. Name of the Shareholder/s Folio No. Certificate Distinctive No. of	Chakala, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400099	Re Tender Notice No. NMMC/ CE /340/2021 – 22	
-1, Volume-944, pages 209 to 213 dated 14/02/1995, registered in the office of the Sub	(East) – 400603. That Mr. Kamalkishore	no. Nos. Numbers Shares 1 Meena Navin Shah 017953 28808 5538301 - 5538400 100	Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported	Name of work :- Construction of Library Building on Plot	
-Registrar DenKanikotta, Tamilnadu in respect	Madanlal Dangra has applied to the Society, Raj Laxman CHS Ltd., for Issuance of Share	Navin V. Shah The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred	as lost/misplaced and the Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu	No.238, Sector-4, Node - Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai.	
of Survey No. 561/3 and 562/1 and 562/5,	Certificate bearing serial no. 43 bearing	share certificates.	thereof, in due course. Any person who has a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim	Estimated Cost Rs. :- 2,21,40,373/-	
village: Pankajshipuram, Taluka: Hosur, Dist:	distinctive nos. 211 to 215 (both inclusive) in his name. Any person having any claim,	Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate/s should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime India Private Limited, 247 Part, C-101	with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days hereof.	Tender booklets will be available on e-tendering computer	
Krishnagiri, Tamilnadu.	demand, right, benefit or interest in respect	L.B.S. Marg Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 40008. Within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate/s.	Name of the Folio No. No. of shares Certificate Distinctive	system at https://nmmc.etenders.in and at www.nmmc.gov.in	
If found kindly contact Enayatulla Ghansar Tel:9985952823	of or against or to the said Flat and said	Place: Mumbai Name of Legal Claimant	holder (Rs.1/-f.v) No.(s) No.(s)	website of NMMC on dt. 25/02/2022. The tender is to be	
1011000002020	Shares by way of sale, transfer, assignment, exchange, right, interest, share, lease, sub-	Date: 25/02/2022 Meena Navin Shah, Navin V. Shah	Supriya Jacob and HLL1961867 10100 5111548 to 102588351 to Jacob Mani 5111569 102598450	submitted online at https://nmmc.etenders.in For any technical	
	lease, tenancy, sub-tenancy, license,			difficulties in the e-tendering process, please contact the help desk number given on this website.	
	mortgage, gift, lien, charge, encumbrance,		Place:- Mumbai For Hindustan Unilever Limited Date:- 25.02.2022	The right to accept or reject any tender is reserved by the	
PUBLIC NOTICE	occupation, covenant, trust, maintenance, easement, pre-emption, inheritance,		Dato 23.02.2022	Hon'ble Commissioner of Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation	
This is to inform the general public that our	bequest, possession, agreement, lis-			sign/-	
member Samuel C. Mathew holding Share Certificate bearing No. 37 and having		New and Renewable Energy Development Corporation of Andhra Pradesh Limited	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Sanjay Desai)	
distinctive nos. from 121 to 125 in the		(NREDCAP) (A State Government Company)	FORM A		
society in respect of his flat no. 601, Bldg.	required to make the same know in writing	Regd. Off #12-464/5/1, River Oaks Apartment, CSR Kalyana	PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT	City Engineer	
No. 31, The Tilak Nagar Suyog Co- operative Housing Society Limited,	supported by authenticated photocopies of the documents to the undersigned at their	Mandapam Road, Tadepalli, Guntur District, Pin: 522501.	(Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2017)	NMMC PR Adv no/1402/2022 Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation	
Chembur, Mumbai 400 089 has applied to	office mentioned below.	Tel: 08632347650/51/52/53 E-Mail:gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in			
the society requesting for issue of Duplicate	Avesii Silaikii	Ref: NREDCAP/EV/E- Garbage Autos/NP Kunta/17-109/2021-22	FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF		
Share Certificate. That our member Mrs.Aleyamma Mathew has also Filed police	Place: Thane Advocate	dated 18.02.2022	CITRUS PROCESSING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED		
complaint for loss of said share certificate.	102, Siddarth Tower,	Notice Inviting Tender	RELEVANT PARTICULARS	LKP Finance Limited	
The society hereby invites claims/ objections	1st Floor, Thane (E) - 400603 Mob. No.8080005091	E- Tender is invited for selection of supplier for Supply and Maintenance	1. Name of Corporate Person Citrus Processing India Private Limited 2. Date of Incorporation Of 22 June 2009	CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032831	
and any claims by way mortgage, lien,	1000.110.0000000000000	of 7 numbers of 3- Wheeler Electric Garbage Collection Autos to NP	Corporate Person	Regd. Office: 203, Embassy Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021	
charge, maintenance, or any other claim of whatsoever nature, shall contact within 15	1	Kunta and its habitation Villages in Anantapuramu District.	3. Authority Under Which Companies Act / Registrar of Companies	Tel.: +91-022-40024785/86, Fax: 022-22874787; Website: www.lkpsec.com	
days to the office of the society during	1	The complete details of pregualification criteria, specifications are	Corporate Person Is Incorporated/ Registered	NOTICE Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education	
working hours. Thereafter the said claim/	1	available in E- Procurement https://tender.apeprocurment.gov.in	4. Corporate Identity Number U15500MH2009PTC193480	& Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority	
objections shall be deemed to have been waived and the Society shall issue duplicate	1	NREDCAP website www.nredcap.in. Interested agencies meeting the	5. Address of The Registered 901 G, Regus Business Centre Kolkata Private	NOTICE is hereby given, in compliance with the provisions of Sections 124(6) and	
share certificate as per by laws of the society.	PUBLIC NOTICE	qualification requirements may submit their bid to NREDCAP Office,	Office and Principal Office of Ltd, G Block, Plot C 59, Platina, BKC, Corporate Person Bandra East, Mumbai 400051	125 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund	
Sd/-	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my	Tadepalli, Guntur District -522 501	6. Liquidation Commencement 23 February 2022	Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules ("Rules'), 2016 as amended from time to time, that the Company is required to transfer the equity shares, in respect	
Secretary Dated 25 th day The Tilak Nagar Suyog	clients MR. SHIVKUMAR BADLURAM	E-Mail: gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in	Date of Corporate Person 7. Name, Address, Email Name, Krishna Chamadia	of which dividend remains unpaid or unclaimed for a period of seven consecutive	
of February, 2022 Co-op.Hsg. So. Ltd.,	PATEL and MRS. MEGHA SHIVKUMAR PATEL are intending to purchase Flat	Sd/	7. Name, Address, Email Name: Krishna Chamadia Address, Telephone Number Address: B-13, Anjani Complex, Parera Hill Road,	years or more to the IEPF Account.	
	No.103, 1st Floor, A-Wing Veena Beena	VC and Managing Director NREDCAP	and the Registration Number Andheri East, Mumbai 400099	In the view of Covid -19 pandemic in India, the Company is unable to send individual notices to concerned shareholders at their registered address. However on some	
	Apartment, Veena Beena Co.Op.Hsg. Soc.		of the Liquidator Email: krishna@sphereadvsiory.com Mobile: 9833909615	relaxation in Covid situation, the Company by its notice dated 15th November 2021	
	Ltd, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree		Regn No.:	advised individually to concerned shareholders at their registered address to claim their unclaimed dividend latest by 15th December 2021.	
	Mumbai 400015 with 1 Car parking No. F/38 admeasuring 750 sq.ft. Built up area	SHUBHLAXMI CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.	IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00694/2017-2018/11220	The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for	
	(about 83.64 sq.mtr. Built up Area), CTS	Regn. No. MUM/W/-S/HSG/TC/10713/2014-15/Year 2015, Dt. 16/01/2015	8. Last Date for Submission of 25 March 2022 Claims	transfer to IEPF Authority on the website of the Company at www.lkpsec.com	
Business Standard	No. 216, Parel Sewree Division from MR.	CTS No. 531/A, M. D. Keni Marg, Bhandup (E), Mumbai - 400 042.	Notice is hereby given that the Citrus Processing India Private Limited has	Once again by this notice all concerned shareholders are requested to claim the	
	RAFIK BASHIR MEMON.	DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE	commenced voluntary liquidation on 23 February 2022 The stakeholders of Citrus Processing India Private Limited are hereby called	unpaid/unclaimed dividend amount(s) on or before 25th March 2022, failing which their shares shall be transferred to IEPF Authority. Please note that no claim shall lie	
MUMBAI EDITION	Any person/s having any claim on or to the said flat or any part thereof by way of sale.	Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office under Section	upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before 25 March 2022, to the liquidator	against the company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and equity shares	
Printed and Published by Sangita Kheora on behalf of Business Standard Private	lease, lien, charge, inheritance, gift, trust or	11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of construction sale, management & Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Unilateral Deemed	at the address mentioned against item 7. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only.	transferred to IEPF and dividend thereupon, pursuant to the IEPF rules.	
Limited and Printed at M/s. Dangat Media	otherwise howsoever are hereby required	Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing in this matter has been kept	All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by	In case you have any queries, kindly feel free to contact to the company or Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited (RTA) at the following address / Telephone No. / email:	
Private Limited, 22 Digha M.I.D.C., TTC	to make the same known in writing to the	before me on 15/03/2022 at 3.30 pm at the office of this authority.	electronic means. However, due to ongoing pandemic, we request all other stakeholders to preferably submit their claims by electronic means.	LKP Finance Limited (KN) at the biotening dealeds / telephone its. / email.	
Industrial Area, Vishnu Nagar, Digha, Navi Mumbai, 400708 and M/s. Dainik	undersigned with documentary evidence within 07 days from the date of publication	Respondent No.:- (1) Mr. Arvind Ramani (Promoter) M/s. G. D. Realtors Pvt. Ltd (2) Mr. Mulji Ramani (Land Owner) C.A. to Owners Smt. Sunanda Waman Bhoir	In order to get a copy of claim form, you may download the claim form from the website https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (Sr. No. 4 Forms under the	112-A Embassy Centre Nariman Point Limited	
Bhaskar, Plot no. 10.11, Sector B,	hereof, failing which, the transaction/sell	above No. 1 & 2 having add. At - 02, Malati Bhuvan, R.H.B. Mulund (W), Mumbai -	Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation process)	Mumbai 400021 17/20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate,	
Industrial Area, Govindpura, Bhopal	will be completed without reference to such	400080. and others follows (a) Mr. Sunil Waman Bhoir (b) Mr. Prashant Waman	Regulations, 2017) Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.	Tel.: +91-022-40024785/86, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059	
(M.P.)-462023. & Published at	claim and the same if any will be	Bhoir (c) Mr. Dhananjay Waman Bhoir (d) Mr. Subhash Namdev Bhoir (e) Smt. Sadhana Prabhakar Chavan (f) Smt. Sunita Pralhad Tavare (g) Smt. Nanda Padmakar	Sd/-	Fax: 022-22874787 Tel: +91 - 022 - 4227 0400,	
H/4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai- 400013	considered as waived. Date: 25.02.2022	Tare above no. a to g address not known and those, whose interests have been	Krishna Chamadia 25 February 2022, Mumbai	Website: www.lkpsec.com Fax: +91 - 022 - 2850 3748 Email: lkpfininvestor.relations@lkpsec.com E-mail: info@adroitcorporate.com	
	Rakesh P. Dooa	vested in the said property may submit their say at the time for hearing at the venue	Lorobica y Loca, marina		
Editor : Shailesh Dobhal	Advocate High Court	mentioned below. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.		For LKP Finance Limited Sd/-	
RNI NO: 66308/1996	8, Kondaji Bldg. no.3,	objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.		Place: Mumbai Girish Kumar Innani	
Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in	V. L. Pednekar Marg,	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY :- CTS No. 531/A, M. D. Keni Marg, Bhandup (E), Mumbai - 400042.		Date: 24th February 2022 General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary	
Fax : +91-11-23720201	Parel, Mumbai 400012.	3 , 1 , (-,) ,	O.W.No. 1031/2022 Charity Commissioner Office		
For Subscription and Circulation		Survey No. Hissa No. Plot No. Plot No. Claimed Area	2nd Floor, Sasmira Building, Sasmira		
enquiries please contact:		CTS No. 531/A (C.S.O. Mulund) Total Area 1593.30 Sq. mter	Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400 030, Date - 18/02/2022		
Ms. Mansi Singh Head-Customer Relations			Public Notice		
Business Standard Private Limited.		Ref. No. MUM/DDR(2)/Notice/621/2022 (Pratap Patil)	Maharashtra Public Trust Act 1950, U/s 36(1)(a)	Form No. INO.40	
H/4 & I/3, Building H,Paragon Centre, Opp.		Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar, Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar,	Application No. 10 of 2022 Name of the Trust :- "Shree Godi Parshwanath Swetamber	Form No. INC-19 Notice	
Birla Centurion, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013		Room No. 201, Konkan Bhavan, C.B.D. Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614	Moortipoojak Tapagachcha Jain Sangh"	[[Pursuant to rule 22 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]	
E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in		Email: ddr2coopmumbai@gmail.com	P.T.R. No.:- A- 4189 (Mumbai) Sealed tenders are invited for the sale of property of the Trust, I.e.	1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (5) of section 8	
"or sms, REACHBS TO 57575	EAST COAST RAILWAY		"Shree Godi Parshwanath Swetamber Moortipoojak Tapagachcha Jain	of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar	
Overseas subscription:	e-Tender Notice No. ETCPMIIVSKP2022024.		Sangh", having trust registration No. A- 4189 (Mumbai), in the application No. 10/2022, U/s 36 (1) (a) of Maharashtra Public Trust Act 1950 by the	at Mumbai that India Jewellery Park Mumbai, a limited company registered under sub-section (5) of section 8 of the Companies Act, 2013 Limited	
(Mumbai Edition Only)	Dated : 21.02.2022		order of the Hon'ble Joint Charity Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State,	by Guarantee having share capital intends to convert itself into Limited	
One year subscription rate by air mail	NAME OF WORK : KORAPUT-SINGAPUR ROAD DOUBLING PROJECT : EXECUTION OF	िति के अर्गे कि अर्गे कि अर्ग कि कि अर्ग कि	Mumbai. Dharmadaya Ayukta Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Sasmira Building, Sasmira Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400 030, within 30 days from the publication of this	Company registered under sub-section (5) of Section 8 of Companies	
INR 51765 : USD 725	TUNNEL WORKS (T26, T29, T30, T30A, T31,	Ground Floor, Jakat Naka,	notice. The received sealed tenders will be opened in the open court hall on 30/03/2022 at 11.00 am. at the address mentioned above in the office of Ld.	Act, 2013 Limited by Guarantee not having share capital.2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:	
DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased pic-	T32, T33 & 34, T35 AND T36) AND EARTH WORK IN FORMATION, MAJOR BRIDGES, MINOR	Ferner VIJAVA	Joint Charity Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State, Mumbai. The Offer	 To promote and maintain, operate, promote, advance, improve, 	
ture of developments in the markets, the corporate	BRIDGES, PROTECTION WORKS ETC. IN	POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property only)	should be submitted in the tender form & should not have mentioned any terms and conditions by the tenderers. If such tenders found, they will not be	enhance, devise, evaluate, execute, protect and develop a Jewellery	
world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances	APPROACHES OF THESE TUNNELS INCLUDING ITS ILLUMINATION WORKS	(As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)	considered. All bidders, who have submitted their tender forms Shall remain	Park or Centre for promoting; trade, commerce and industry In India	
beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge.	BETWEEN BHALUMASKA AND SINGAPUR	Whereas,	present in the office as mentioned above on 30/03/2022 at 11.00 a.m Enhancement to the offer amount of all offerers will be allowed at the time of	and exports of the Gem and Jewellery from India and to provide for this purpose platform, infrastructure and other welfare facilities in India	
Business Standard does not take any responsibility	ROAD RAILWAY STATIONS IN CONNECTION WITH KORAPUT-SINGAPUR ROAD DOUBLING	The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in	bidding. The tender of the highest bid amount will be accepted. The Offer	for Indian and Overseas traders of Gem and Jewellery industry to,	
for investment or business decisions taken by read- ers on the basis of reports and articles published in	PROJECT IN WALTAIR DIVISION, EAST COAST	exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest	should be submitted alongwith 20% as an earnest money by way of demand draft /pay order of their offer amount in name of "Shree Godi Parshwanath	manufacture, sell, resale, purchase, import, export, exchange,	
the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their	RAILWAY. Approximate Cost of the work (₹) :	(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 16.10.2021, calling upon the	Swetamber Moortipoojak Tapagachcha Jain Sangh" (Charity Fund). The	demonstrate Diamonds, Gems and Jewellery.	
own judgement. Business Standard does not associate itself with or	₹ 23079.90 Lakhs, EMD (₹) :	Borrower Mr Shreenath Machindranath Bhairi and Mrs. Laxmi Machendar Bhairi to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 6,32,487.96 (Rupees Six Lacs Thirty Two	Ld. Joint Charity Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State, Mumbai reserves all rights to accept or reject the tenders. The decision of the Ld. Joint Charity	 To provide a common social platform to Indian and Overseas suppliers of Diamonds or any other person engaged in the business of trading in 	
stand by the contents of any of the advertisements	1,00,00,000/-, <u>Completion Period of the</u> work: 24 (Twenty Four) Months.	Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Seven And Ninety Six Paise only) as on 20.12.2021 together	Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State, Mumbai in respect of to grant sanction	Diamonds, Gems and Jewellery for the purpose of trade and other	
accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be	Date and time of closing of tender :	with further interest theron at the contractual rate plus costs, charges & expenses till date of	or to reject sanction will be final and same is binding on all. Tenders may be submitted on any working days between 10.00 a.m. To	related activities and to develop India as a modern and sophisticated	
directed to the advertisers concerned.	At 1200 hrs of 24.03.2022.	payment with 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the	3.00 p.m. in the office of the Charity Commissioner, Maharashtra State,	Gem & Jewellery market in the world.	
Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved	No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/ Fax or	undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers	Mumbai.	3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of the proposed company	

by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or redissem-ination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written con-



This Notice have Given under my Signature and seal of the Charity Commissioner, Maharashtra State, Mumbai Dated 18/02/2022.



General Manager

(Shares & Bonds)

conferred on him under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the day of 23rd February of the year 2022.





Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date: 25.02.2022

SR.	FOLIO	NAME OF THE HOLDER (S)	NO. OF	CERITIFICATE NO(S).		DISTINCTIVE NO(S)	
No.			SHARES	FROM	то	FROM	то
1	02334613	SADHNA ARYA SUDARSHAN KUMAR PIPLANI	500	191107	191107	7442758681	7442759180
2	00762497	0762497 BHAGWAN SINGH		48545	48545	7385013521	7385013770
3	07113162	BHAGWAN SINGH	400	232632	232632	7462002971	7462003370
4	07511447	SOHAN SINGH	140	6311499	6311499	8060330188	8060330327
5	00847395	K SEKAR	30	81222	81222	7393191741	7393191770
6	01072460	OH K THIPPAIAH SETTY	500	113842	113842	7403181561	7403182060
7	05106073	KAMLA NARANG	500	202678	202678	7448716341	7448716840
8	01112508	NEENA KHANDELWAL UMA KHANDELWAL	500	116738	116738	7404652461	7404652960
9	02521730	SUDHIR GORAKHNATH SUDRIK	500	198630	198630	7446619221	7446619720
10	00811623	SUSHIL KUMAR SINHA ANJANA SINHA	30	67284	67284	7389559771	7389559800
11	00787110	D VIMLA N N RAO	530	57164	57165	7387032201	7387032730
12	00873174	DAVULURI KOTESWARA RAO D SIVA PARVATI	820	89884	89885	7395190461	7395191280

NO. OF SHARES: 4700

NO. OF S/CERTS: 14

This Notice Given under my Signature and seal of Charit Commissioner, Maharashtra State, Mumbai dt. On 18/02/2022.



Date: 21-02-2022 Sd/-Place : Mumbai

Shri B. N. GAIKWAD Special Recovery & Sales Officer, Co-op Societies, Maharashtra State, C/o. Ramraja Kshatriya Co-op Credit Society Ltd.